
LOT 23
IN OR 914/838
BUCKS FDNA BEACH # 1 PB 2/30

MORGAN LUKE E
2560 S FLETCHER AV
FERNANDINA BEACH, FL 32034

00-00-31-114A-0023-0000

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
01

1052.00

05/07/2025 MLU

03/26/2020 DJA 0.00 950,000 0 0 950,000

STANDARD
2

440,033
21,532

950,000
1,411,565

707,526
704,039

HX HB 50,722
653,317

1,411,565
0

1,267,206

0914/0838 1/06/2000 WD Q I 01 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

MORGAN L H & JEAN E

MORGAN LUKE E

0332/0665 3/01/1981 WD Q V 50,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

2025
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20150868 REPDECK 6,000 04/22/2015

B972149 REPAIR/RRF 8,000 10/13/1997

2006HX Base Yr

2560 S  FLETCHER AVE, FERNANDINA BEACH

Exterior Wall 14 WD SHINGLE 50
Exterior Wall 17 CB STUCCO 50
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 80
Interior Wall 04 PLYWOOD 20
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 11 CLAY TILE 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 5 100

Bathrooms 3 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100
Stories 2. 2. 100
Units 0 100
BUD8 Adjustme 02 DIST FB 100
Occupancy 00 NONE 100

Quality 03 Quality Level 03

0500 01 3,246 109.3000 172.69 560,552 1981 1981 0 0 0 21.50 78.50

1 SFR CUST – 100% - 2006 Heated Area: 2832

BAS 1,084 100 1993 1,084 146,949

DCK 474 10 1993 47 6,371

FGR 286 55 1993 157 21,283

FGR 286 55 1993 157 21,283

FOP 80 30 1997 24 3,254

FUS 1,748 100 1993 1,748 236,962

UOP 144 20 1993 29 3,931

4,102 3,246 440,033

UOP=[YR=1993] W36 S4 BAS=[YR=1993] S24 FGR=[YR=1993] S22 E13
FOP=[YR=1997] S8 E10 N8 FGR=[YR=1993] E13 N22 W13 S22$ W10$
N22 W13$ E13 S22 E10 N22 E13 N24 W36$ E36 N4$ PTR=E15
FUS=[YR=1993] E1 DCK=[YR=1993] N13 E33 N2 E3 S15 W36$ E37 S46
W38 N46$ W15$ .

UOP
1993

36

4

36

4
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1993

24

13

22

10

22

13
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36

FGR
1993

22

13

22

13
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8

10

8

10
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13
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13
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1993

37

46
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46

DCK
1993

13

33

3

15

36

1 0858 SCULP CONC 0 100 0 0 1,688.00 SF 13.00 13.00 100 2000 2000 3 93 20,408

2 0415 BEACHWALK 0 100156 4 624.00 SF 5.75 5.75 100 1997 1997 3 20 718

3 0810 CONCRETE A 0 100 0 0 192.00 SF 6.50 6.50 100 1981 1981 3 32.5 406

21,532

1 000120 C RES OCEAN 100 R-2 50.00 290.00 50.00 FF 1.00 1.00 1.00 19,000.00 19,000.00 950,000


